2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

Skate
PEI

Schedule of Events
Saturday, March 9, 2024

Prr—

STAR 7 Short Women U14
STAR 7 Short Women 14&0
STAR 4 Women U13

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 4 Women 13&0 Group 1
STAR 4 Women 13&0 Group 2

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 5 Individual Elements
Open Individual Elements
Adult Silver/Adult Gold
Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Juvenile Women U14

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 5 Men
STAR 5 Women 13&0
STAR 5 Women U13

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 4 Team Elements
STAR 5 Team Elements
Open Team Elements

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 6 Women/STAR 8 Women
Open Solo Rhythm Dance
STAR 5 Artistic

Flood and Medal Awards
STAR 7 Artistic
STAR 9 Artistic
Gold Artistic

Flood and Medal Awards
Showcase 3 Group
Showcase 4 Group
Showcase 3 Production

Flood and Medal Awards

09:00 - 09:36 a.m.
09:36 - 10:04 a.m.
10:04 - 10:20 a.m.
10:20 - 10:35 a.m.
10:35-11:19 a.m.
11:19-12:07 p.m.
12:07 - 12:22 p.m.
12:22 -12:34 p.m.
12:34 - 12:46 p.m.
12:46 - 01:16 p.m.
01:16 - 01:35 p.m.
01:35-01:49 p.m.
01:49 - 02:04 p.m.
02:04 - 02:17 p.m.
02:17 - 02:54 p.m.
02:54 - 03:19 p.m.
03:19-03:34 p.m.
03:34 - 03:58 p.m.
03:58 - 04:14 p.m.
04:14 - 04:38 p.m.
04:38 - 04:53 p.m.
04:53 - 05:22 p.m.
05:22 - 05:42 p.m.
05:42 - 06:32 p.m.
06:32 - 06:47 p.m.
06:47 - 07:15 p.m.
07:15-07:34 p.m.
07:34 - 07:52 p.m.
07:52 - 08:07 p.m.
08:07 - 08:15 p.m.
08:15 - 08:24 p.m.
08:24 - 08:36 p.m.
08:36 - 09:15 p.m.

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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Skate 2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
PEI 2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

SYS Practice Schedule
Sunday, March 10, 2024

08:00 - 08:10 a.m.
08:10 - 08:20 a.m.
08:20 - 08:30 a.m.
08:30-08:42 a.m.
08:42 - 08:54 a.m.
08:54 - 09:04 a.m.
09:04 - 09:19 a.m.
09:19 - 09:29 a.m.
09:29 - 09:39 a.m.
09:39 - 09:49 a.m.
09:49 - 09:59 a.m.
09:59 - 10:09 a.m.
10:09 - 10:19 a.m.
10:19 - 10:45 a.m.

Team 1 (STAR 8)
Team 2 (STAR 8)
Team 1 (Novice)
Team 1 (Open)

Team 2 (Open)

Team 1 (STAR 4)

Flood

Team 2 (STAR 4)
Team 3 (STAR 4)
Team 1 (Adult 11)
Team 2 (Adult 11)
Team 3 (Adult 11)
Team 4 (Adult 11)

Flood and Break (see Competition Schedule)

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Skate

2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
PEI 2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

Schedule of Events
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Synchro Practices
Flood and Break

Synchro Competition STAR 8 Free 1
Synchro Competition Novice Free 1
Synchro Competition Open Free 1

Flood
Synchro Competition Showcase 4
Synchro Competition STAR 4
Synchro Competition Adult Il

Flood
Synchro Competition STAR 8 Free 2
Synchro Competition Novice Free 2
Synchro Competition Open Free 2

Medal Presentations on Ice
Flood

08:00 - 10:19 a.m.
10:19 - 10:45 a.m.
10:45 - 10:58 a.m.
10:58 - 11:05 a.m.
11:05-11:23 a.m.
11:23-11:38 a.m.
11:38 - 11:58 a.m.
11:58 - 12:13 p.m.
12:13-12:37 p.m.
12:37-12:52 p.m.
12:52 - 01:05 p.m.
01:05-01:12 p.m.
01:12-01:30 p.m.
01:30-02:10 p.m.
02:10-02:25 p.m.

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Skate
PEI

2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships
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Starting Order
Saturday, March 9, 2024

STAR 7 Short Women U14
Avalon Bysrtyk

Bella Mae Reeves

Emrys Reed-Jones

Deborah (Zigin) Zhao

Arika Biggar

Peilin (Penny) Song

Sarah MacMurdo

STAR 7 Short Women 14&0

Madison Cormier
Charleigh Webster
Jaiden Nelson
Brielle Barrett
Annabelle Roper

STAR 4 Women U13
Erin Sparkes

Anna Stavert

Maeve Lawless

STAR 4 Women 13&0 (G1)
Elizabeth MacCormack

Avery Arsenault

Phoebe Liu

Baylee Richard

Saliece Hulbert

Callie Harper

Lacey Collicutt

Lexie Arsenault

Paige Bernard

STAR 4 Women 13&0 (G2)

Jasmine MacAusland
Ashlyn MacNeill
Muireann McGuire
Rily MacNevin

Aine McGuire

Abby McCarville
Emma Harris

Hazel Woon

Hannah Collicutt
Jessica Barlow

09:00 - 09:36 a.m.

Charlottetown SC
Kensington SC
Charlottetown SC
Charlottetown SC
Sherwood Parkdale SC
Charlottetown SC
Kensington SC

09:36 - 10:04 a.m.

Evangeline SC
Kensington SC
Kensington SC
Sherwood Parkdale SC
Sherwood Parkdale SC

10:04 - 10:20 a.m.

Tyne Valley SC
Kensington SC
Kensington SC

10:35-11:19 a.m.

Summerside SC
Evangeline SC
Charlottetown SC
Evangeline SC
Kensington SC
Summerside SC
Tyne Valley SC
Evangeline SC
Evangeline SC

11:19-12:07 p.m.

Summerside SC
O'Leary SC

Tyne Valley SC
O'Leary SC

Tyne Valley SC
Charlottetown SC
Kensington SC
Kensington SC
Tyne Valley SC
O'Leary SC




2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

Skate
PEI
Starting Order

STAR 5 Individual Elements 12:22 - 12:34 p.m.

1 Yangman (Emma) Li Charlottetown SC
2 Valentina Hou Charlottetown SC
Open Individual Elements  12:34 - 12:46 p.m.
1 Emrys Reed-Jones Charlottetown SC
2 Peilin (Penny) Song Charlottetown SC
Adult Silver/Adult Gold 12:46 - 01:16 p.m.
1 Jessica MaclLeod Tyne Valley SC
2 Jamie MaclLeod Tyne Valley SC
1 Shelby-lynn Power Evangeline SC
2 Gabrielle Samson Evangeline SC
3 Nana lwamoto Sherwood Parkdale SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 01:16 - 01:35 p.m.
1 Arika Biggar Sherwood Parkdale SC
2 Deborah (Zigin) Zhao Charlottetown SC
3 Emrys Reed-Jones Charlottetown SC
Juvenile Women U14 01:35-01:49 p.m.
1 Peilin (Penny) Song Charlottetown SC
2 Avalon Bysrtyk Charlottetown SC
STAR 5 Men 02:04 - 02:17 p.m.
1 Reagh Keenan Sherwood Parkdale SC
2 Callum McEwan Kensington SC
STAR 5 Women 13&0 02:17 - 02:54 p.m.
1 Payton Delaney Kensington SC
2 Carolanne Samson Evangeline SC
3 Maura Mulligan Kensington SC
4 Lydia Gallant O'Leary SC
5 Mary-Etta Francis Evangeline SC
6 Katherine Arsenault Evangeline SC
7 Mary Anne Gaurd O'Leary SC
8 Maria Dean O'Leary SC
STAR 5 Women U13 02:54 - 03:19 p.m.
1 Zixuan (Andy) Gu Charlottetown SC
2 Valentina Hou Charlottetown SC
3 Bella Mae Reeves Kensington SC
4 Penelope Biech Sherwood Parkdale SC
5 Yangman (Emma) Li Charlottetown SC




2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

@ Skate
PEI
Starting Order

STAR 4 Team Elements

03:34 - 03:58 p.m.

1 The Tyne Valley Farm Boys Tyne Valley SC
2 The Cap and Gowns Tyne Valley SC
3 Evangeline Rockets Evangeline SC
4 Chilly Chatterboxes O'Leary SC
5 KSC Star 4 Elements Team Kensington SC
STAR 5 Team Elements 03:58 - 04:14 p.m.
1 Julie's Ninja Turtles O'Leary SC
2 Charlie's Angels Charlottetown SC
3 Evangeline Ice Divas Evangeline SC
Open Team Elements 04:14 - 04:38 p.m.
1 Charlottetown Reds Charlottetown SC
2 Charlottetown Blues Charlottetown SC
3 Sherwood Flying Squirrels Sherwood Parkdale SC
4 Evangeline Odd & Ends Evangeline SC
5 KSC Elements Team Kensington SC
STAR 6 / STAR 8 Women 04:53 - 05:22 p.m.
1 Madison Cormier Evangeline SC
2 Sarah MacMurdo Kensington SC
3 Annabelle Roper Sherwood Parkdale SC
4 Ella Wei Charlottetown SC
1 Brielle Barrett Sherwood Parkdale SC
Open Solo Rhythm Dance  05:22 - 05:42 p.m.
1 Brenley Bissett Sherwood Parkdale SC
2 Gabrielle Samson Evangeline SC
3 Nana lwamoto Sherwood Parkdale SC
STAR 5 Artistic 05:42 - 06:32 p.m.
1 Maura Mulligan Kensington SC
2 Sarah MacMurdo Kensington SC
3 Avery Arsenault Evangeline SC
4 Bella Mae Reeves Kensington SC
5 Mary Anne Gaurd O'Leary SC
6 Katherine Arsenault Evangeline SC
7 Penelope Biech Sherwood Parkdale SC
8 Valentina Hou Charlottetown SC
9 Mary-Etta Francis Evangeline SC
10 Chloe Perry O'Leary SC
11 Ashlyn MacNeill O'Leary SC
12 Callie Harper Summerside SC
13 Maria Dean O'Leary SC
14 Saliece Hulbert Kensington SC
15 Lexie Arsenault Evangeline SC




2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

Skate
PEI

Starting Order

STAR 7 Artistic

06:47 - 07:15 p.m.

1 Deborah (Zigin) Zhao Charlottetown SC
2 Charleigh Webster Kensington SC
3 Emrys Reed-Jones Charlottetown SC
4 Jamie MaclLeod Tyne Valley SC
5 Shelby-lynn Power Evangeline SC
6 Avalon Bysrtyk Charlottetown SC
7 Jaiden Nelson Kensington SC
8 Madison Cormier Evangeline SC
STAR 9 Artistic 07:15 - 07:34 p.m.
1 Jasmine MacAusland Summerside SC
2 Daisy Li Charlottetown SC
3 Carolanne Samson Evangeline SC
4 Ella Wei Charlottetown SC
5 Jessica MaclLeod Tyne Valley SC
Gold Artistic 07:34 - 07:52 p.m.
1 Brenley Bissett Sherwood Parkdale SC
2 Gracelyn Paugh O'Leary SC
3 Brielle Barrett Sherwood Parkdale SC
4 Rowyn Reed-Jones Charlottetown SC
Showcase 3 Group 08:07 - 08:15 p.m.
1 Beverly Hills Cop Kensington SC
2 Top Gun Kensington SC
Showcase 4 Group 08:15 - 08:24 p.m.
1 Hawaiian Trio Sherwood Parkdale SC
2 Welcome To The Jungle O'Leary SC
Showcase 3 Production 08:24 - 08:36 p.m.
1 Trolls Everywhere Tyne Valley SC
2 Evangeline Houdini Evangeline SC
3 Hatful of Dreams O'Leary SC
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PEI

2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships
2024 PEI/NB/NS Provincial Synchronized Skating Championships

Starting Order
Sunday, March 10, 2024

Synchro STAR 8 Free 1
1 Beresford Ice Crystals
Mystic Moves

Synchro Novice Free 1
1 Rising Stars

Synchro Open Free 1
1 Velocity
Riverview Royalty Open

Synchro Showcase 4
O'Leary Ice Blossoms

Ice Pearls

Snowflakes

Summerside Synergy

Synchro STAR 4
Sparkling Skates
Charlottetown Rockettes
Riverview Royalty

Synchro Adult Il

Riverview Royalty Adult
Synergy

Rusty Blades

Revival

Synchro STAR 8 Free 2
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10:45 - 10:58 a.m.

Beresford FSC
O'Leary SC

10:58 - 11:05 a.m.

Evangeline SC

11:05-11:23 a.m.

Evangeline SC
Riverview (NB) SC

11:38 - 11:58 a.m.
O'Leary SC

Tyne Valley SC

Evangeline SC

Summerside SC

11:58 - 12:13 p.m.
Sherwood Parkdale SC
Charlottetown SC

Riverview (NB) SC

12:13 -12:37 p.m.
Riverview (NB) SC
Charlottetown SC

Tyne Valley SC

Evangeline SC

10:45 - 10:58 a.m.

The STO for the second program will be determined following the conclusion of the first program

Synchro Novice Free 2
1 Rising Stars

Synchro Open Free 2

10:58 - 11:05 a.m.

Evangeline SC

11:05-11:23 a.m.

The STO for the second program will be determined following the conclusion of the first program




